DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 101.37

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 115.85

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 18.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -823.26

TOTAL FREIGHT 848.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 152.64

GRAND TOTAL 1001.00
Rupees : One Thousand One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

COIMBATORE PEELAMEDU (CBPD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2573002256 VALUE 11962.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :